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Election Summary Report

EMS

Adams County, Indiana
2024 Primary Election
INADAP24
5/7/2024
E- # OF Election Day
A-# OF Paper Absentee
W- # OF Walk-In Absentee
PUBLIC COUNT:
VOTER TURNOUT:
REGISTERED VOTERS:
------------------ VOTES ---=------cxsun=
E A w TOTAL
VOTES= 4,656
536 10 261 807
2758 35 1056 3849
VOTES= 3,716
2676 37 1003 3716
VOTES= 4,709
1411 16 515 1942
361 14 158 533
609 13 285 907
702 1 307 1010
153 5 45 203
78 0 36 114
VOTES= 4,665
1019 10 275 1304
571 16 361 948
28 1 9 38
71 1 18 20
609 9 235 853
634 10 253 897
58 0 23 81
308 1 145 454
VOTES= 3,988
2821 40 1127
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3718
84
1649

5451

27.96%

19498

17.33%
82.67%

100.00%

3988

41.24%
11.32%
19.26%
21.45%
4.31%
2.42%

27.95%
20.32%
0.81%
1.93%
18.29%
19.23%
1.74%
9.73%

100.00%

Andy Zay

NUMBER OF PRECINCTS:

# OF PRECINCTS REPORTED:

# OF PRECINCTS NOT REPORTED:

# OF PRECINCTS INCOMPLETE:

# OF EQUIPMENT PROGRAMMED:

# OF EQUIPMENT REPORTED:

VOTE FOR 1
(R) President of the United States

Nikki R. Haley
Donald J. Trump

25
25

73

73

VOTE FOR 1
(R) United States Senator

Jim Banks

VOTEFOR 1

(R) Governor

Mike Braun
Brad Chambers
Suzanne Crouch
Eric Doden
Curtis Hill

Jamie Reitenour

VOTE FOR 1

(R) U.S. Representative District 3

Grant Bucher
Wendy Davis

Mike Felker

Jon Kenworthy
Tim Smith

Marlin A. Stutzman
Eric Whalen

VOTE FOR 1

(R) State Representative District 79

Matthew S. Lehman
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E A w TOTAL %
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES= 4,136 (R) Circuit Court Judge 26th Circuit
2897 41 1198 4136 100.00% Chad E. Kukelhan
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES= 4,116 (R) County Auditor
2915 38 1163 4116 100.00% Tony L. Mellencamp
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES= 4,115 (R) County Recorder
2902 36 1177 4115 100.00% Thomas R Krueckeberg
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES= 4,004 {R) County Treasurer
2828 35 1141 4004 100.00% Edgar B. (Ed) Dyer
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES= 3,868 (R} County Coroner
2760 35 1073 3868 100.00% Monica Fennig
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES= 4,377 (R) County Commissioner District 1
1269 15 460 1744 39.84% Kimberly A (Kim) Brandt
1788 29 816 2633 60.16% Stan A Stoppenhagen
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES= 4,505 (R) County Commissioner District 3
1671 25 717 2413 53.56% Douglas L. Bauman
1492 26 574 2092 46.44% Steve L. Kuhn
VOTEFOR3
VOTES= 11,808 (R) County Council Member At Large
970 8 336 1314 11.13% A J Bertsch
1273 24 596 1893 16.03% Dennis C. Bluhm
1246 16 368 1630 13.80% Lance Fiechter
834 13 249 1096 9.28% Shawn W Hamrick
676 13 369 1058 8.96% Gina M Melcher
974 17 407 1398 11.84% Cathy Mitchel
1116 1 576 1703 14.42% John P. Summers
1157 33 526 1716 14.53% Jim Voglewede
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES= 170 (R) Geneva Town Clerk-Treasurer
146 1 23 170 100.00% Morgan Schwartz
VOTE FOR 2
VOTES= 391 (R) Geneva Town Council Member At Large
87 1 13 101 25.83% Lynn W. Burry
486 1 9 56 14.32% Gary Hendershot
49 0 8 57 14.58% Scott Hodle
83 0 10 93 23.79% Stan Ringger
72 0 12 84 21.48% Marvin R Schwartz
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E A w TOTAL o,
VOTE FOR 1 - -
VOTES= 72 (R) Geneva Town Council District 1
60 0 12 72 100.00% Arlen R Mitchel
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES= 219 (R) Precinct Committeeman Berne A
187 2 30 219 100.00% Gregg A Sprunger
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES= 202 (R) Precinct Committeeman Berne B
164 2 36 202 100.00% Wes Haight
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES= 312 (R) Precinct Committeeman Berne C
185 2 56 243 77.88% David S. Burson
46 2 21 69 22.12% Charity S. Patch
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES= 82 {R) Precinct Committeeman Blue Creek
67 0 15 82 100.00% Ben Templin
VOTE FOR 1 -
VOTES= 204 (R) Precinct Committeeman Decatur 1
115 2 87 204 100.00% Gina Melcher
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES= 177 (R) Precinct Committeeman Decatur 2
90 0 87 177 100.00% Edgar B. (Ed) Dyer
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES= 122 (R) Precinct Committeeman Decatur 3
83 3 36 122 100.00% Leonard Corral Jr.
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES= 258 (R) Precinct Committeeman Decatur 4
143 7 108 258 100.00% Julie-Marie Brown
VOTE FOR 1 B
VOTES= 245 (R) Precinct Committeeman Decatur 5
141 6 98 245 100.00% Scott David Murray
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES= 188 (R) Precinct Committeeman East Root
104 1 83 188 100.00% Ryan C Miller
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES= 186 (R} Precinct Committeeman French
110 2 16 128 68.82% Lance M. Fiechter
42 1 15 58 31.18%
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E A w TOTAL o,
VOTES= 211
136 1 23 160 75.83%
45 1 5 51 24.17%
VOTES= 137
117 0 20 137 100.00%
VOTES= 61
51 0 10 61 100.00%
VOTES= 155
110 1 44 155 100.00%
VOTES= 28
15 0 1 16 57.14%
8 0 4 12 42.86%
VOTES= 146
118 0 27 146 100.00%
VOTES= 88
52 1 35 88 100.00%
VOTES= 178
123 2 53 178 100.00%
VOTES= 175
134 1 40 176 100.00%
VOTES= 153
100 0 53 163 100.00%
VOTES= 136
94 0 42 136 100.00%
VOTES= 169
55 4 13 72 42.60%
78 97 57.40%

0 19
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VOTE FOR 1

(R) Precinct Committeeman Geneva
Robert E (Bob) Rhoades

Yvette A Weiland

VOTE FOR 1

{R) Precinct Committeeman Hartford

Lydia Fox

VOTE FOR 1

(R) Precinct Committeeman Jefferson

Mark P. Merket

VOTE FOR 1

(R) Precinct Committeeman Kirkland

Benjamin L Liechty

VOTE FOR 1

(R) Precinct Committeeman Monroe A

David N Bard
J. Scott Smith

VOTE FOR 1

(R) Precinct Committeeman Monroe B

Deatra M. Peterson

VOTE FOR 1

(R) Pct Committeeman North Washington

Susan Price Miller

VOTE FOR 1

{R) Precinct Committeeman Preble

Darrel Ehlerding

VOTE FOR 1

(R) Pct Committeeman South Washington

Alexander Bertsch

VOTEFOR 1

(R) Precinct Committeeman St Marys

Steve Rich

VOTE FOR 1

(R) Precinct Committeeman Union

Jessica Roemer

VOTE FOR 1

(R) Precinct Committeeman Wabash

Steve L. Kuhn
Charlie Tooley
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88

1703
1657
1914
896
955
1030
1486
1078
1412
672
1464
683
951
1002
1595
1713
1249
1274
843

27

87
190

274

178
104

A w TOTAL o
VOTES= 155
2 85 155 100.00%

VOTES= 33,601

27 667 2397 7.13%
17 674 2348 6.99%
24 754 2692 8.01%
14 319 1229 3.66%
15 403 1373 4.09%
11 328 1369 4.07%
21 708 2215 6.59%
17 533 1628 4.85%
20 529 1961 5.84%
11 320 1003 2.99%
18 543 2025 6.03%
1" 244 938 2.79%
16 446 1413 4.21%
15 491 1508 4.49%
20 724 2339 6.96%
22 737 2472 7.36%
17 452 1718 511%
17 451 1742 5.18%
7 381 1231 3.66%
VOTES= 541
25 245 541 100.00%
VOTES= 541
7 90 184 34.01%
18 149 357 65.99%
VOTES= 518
25 219 518 100.00%
VOTES= 541
19 143 340 62.85%
5 92 201 37.15%
VOTES= 0
0 0 0 0.00%
VOTES= 0
0 0 0 0.00%
VOTES= 0
0 0 0 0.00%
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VOTE FOR 1
(R) Precinct Committeeman West Root

Stan Stoppenhagen

VOTE FOR 12
(R) State Convention Delegate At Large

Brice Amstutz
Kelly Ann Amstutz
Eric Beer

Tammy A. Bisel
Trevor Callahan
Mike Collett
Leonard Corral Jr.
Darrel Ehlerding
Lydia Fox

Michael R Garza
Shawn W Hamrick
Gary L Hendershot
Steve Justus

Gina Melcher

Judi K. Merkel
Mark P. Merkel
Charlie Tooley
Kathleen E Tooley
Yvette A Weiland

VOTE FOR 1
(D) President of the United States
Joseph R. Biden Jr.

VOTE FOR 1
(D) United States Senator

Marc Carmichael
Valerie McCray

VOTE FOR 1
(D) Governor
Jennifer G. McCormick

VOTE FOR 1
(D) U.S. Representative District 3

Kiley M. Adolph
Phil Goss

VOTEFOR1 -
(D) State Representative District 79
No Candidate Filed

VOTE FOR 1
(D) Circuit Court Judge 26th Circuit
No Candidate Filed

VOTE FOR 1
(D) County Auditor
No Candidate Filed
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E A w TOTAL %
- VOTE FOR 1
VOTES=0 (D) County Recorder
0 0 0 0 0.00% No Candidate Filed .
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES=0 (D) County Treasurer
0 0 0 0 0.00% No Candidate Filed
VOTEFOR 1
VOTES= 0 (D) County Coroner
0 0 0 0 0.00% No Candidate Filed
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES=0 (D) County Commissioner District 1
0 0 0 0 0.00% No Candidate Filed
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES= 0 (D) County Commissioner District 3
0 0 0 0 0.00% No Candidate Filed
VOTE FOR 3 -
VOTES= 0 (D} County Council Member At Large
0 0 0 0 0.00% No Candidate Filed
VOTE EOB 1
VOTES=0 (D) Geneva Town Clerk-Treasurer
0 0 0 0 0.00% No Candidate Filed
VOTE FQ_R 2
VOTES=0 (D) Geneva Town Council Member At Large
0 0 [¢] 0 0.00% No Candidate Filed
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES= 0 (D) Geneva Town Council District 1

CANVASS BQ)ARD CFR-)(]IF!CATE 0 0 0.00% No Candidate Filed

The Undersigned Adams County
Canvass Board hereby certifies
the Computer Print out sheet

to be a full, true, and complete
statement of all votes cast

for the candidates of this

election. End Of Report
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